Position

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Mariposa County Fair &
Homecoming - DAA 35A

Department Total Wages

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

$6,525

$3,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,100

$1,777

$1,500

$1,350

$945

$445

$330

$315

$285

$232

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



