Position O	ther Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$6,525	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$3,000	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$2,500	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$2,500	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$2,100	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$1,777	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$1,500	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$1,350	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$945	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$445	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$330	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$315	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$285	\$0
Seasonal Clerk		Mariposa County Fair & Homecoming - DAA 35A	Exhibits	\$232	\$0